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UMYl INDEPENDENT FAMILY
FUNERAL DIRECTOR

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS PRICE LIST

Third Party Fees:
Priest: £200.00 - £250.00
Minister: £217.00 - £230.00
Humanist/Celebrant: £200.00 - £220.00
Flowers: £60.00 - £315.00
Newspaper Notices: Depending on the publication notices range from £100.00 to over £210.00
Order of Service: Twenty 4-page colour cover with black and white inside pages: £75.00
Crematoria: Attended

Standard Fee Reduced Fee Unattended
Shay Grange, Oakworth, Scholemoor: £960.00 £800.00 (9.00am and 9.45am) £325.00
Park Wood: £992.50 £856.50 (9.15am and 9.45am) £736.50
Skipton: £845.00 £636.00 (9.10am) £463.00
Rawdon, Lawnswood, Cottingley Hall: £1,120.00 Not applicable £325.00

*Simple cremation with no more than 20 attendees, 2 pieces of music and half an hour service.

Cemeteries: Purchase Fee (Class 2 Grave) Interment Fee (4°6” for one interment)
Bradford Council Cemeteries: £1,325.00 £1,029.00

Undercliffe Cemetery: £1,250.00 £950.00

Idle Upper Chapel: £1,250.00 £600.00

Waltonwrays, Skipton £1,173.00 £893.00

Terms of Business:

Traditional Funeral Service: No deposit required, the funeral account is due for payment within twenty-eight days of the invoice date,
unless otherwise agreed by us in writing. If you fail to pay us in full on the due date, we may charge you interest:

- at a rate of 4% above our bank’s Base Rate from time to time in force.

- calculated (on a daily basis) from the date of our account until payment.

- compounded on the first day of each month; and

- before and after any Judgment (unless a Court order otherwise).

Simple Funeral Service and Direct Cremation: Payment to be made in full within 2 days of the arrangements being made.

Disclosure of Interest:

1: The business of David C Nunn Independent Family Funeral Director is solely owned by David Colin Nunn.
2: There is no business or material financial interest in any price comparison website.

3: David C Nunn Independent Family Funeral Director confirms that in the last six months.

a: There has been no material charitable donation to any third party.

b: There has been no charitable contribution or payment of gratuity to any third party.

c: There has been no material form of payment to any third party connected to the funeral sector.

This funeral home is a member of the National Association of Funeral Directors




